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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $146.00 $73.80 $72.20  0.31 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.31
20 SPOT Totals: $73.80 $146.00 $72.20 

2 $5.55 $0.00 $5.55  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $121.20 $55.56 $65.64  0.26  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $902.50 $1,432.30 ($529.80)  1.94  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.35  0.00BEST BET

 2.23
BEST BET Totals: $1,487.86 $1,038.70 ($449.16)

1 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $305.00 $259.00 $46.00  0.66  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $248.00 $176.00 $72.00  0.53  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $556.00 $105.50 $450.50  1.20  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

6 $127.50 $9.00 $118.50  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $18.75 $1.00 $17.75  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 2.70
BONUS BA Totals: $550.50 $1,256.25 $705.75 

40 $820.00 $682.00 $138.00  1.76  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.76
BOTTOM S Totals: $682.00 $820.00 $138.00 

32 $2.00 $5.00 ($3.00)  0.00  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.00
EDGE S Totals: $5.00 $2.00 ($3.00)

40 $70.00 $0.00 $70.00  0.15  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.15
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $70.00 $70.00 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $232.00 $144.00 $88.00  0.50  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $711.50 $490.50 $221.00  1.53  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,071.50 $1,386.50 ($315.00)  2.30  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

5 $155.75 $27.75 $128.00  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $480.75 $76.00 $404.75  1.03  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $86.50 $139.00 ($52.50)  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $537.75 $192.00 $345.75  1.16  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $27.50 $110.00 ($82.50)  0.06  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $37.75 $51.00 ($13.25)  0.08  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

 7.19
MEAN GR Totals: $2,616.75 $3,343.00 $726.25 

2 $893.00 $888.00 $5.00  1.92  0.72  0.01MEGABB

3 $79.50 $104.00 ($24.50)  0.17  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $1,646.00 $988.00 $658.00  3.54  0.72  0.03MEGABB

6 $492.00 $70.00 $422.00  1.06  0.72  0.01MEGABB

 6.69
MEGABB Totals: $2,050.00 $3,110.50 $1,060.50 

8 $796.10 $300.00 $496.10  1.71  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.71
PENNY Totals: $300.00 $796.10 $496.10 

6 $6.00 $0.50 $5.50  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $52.60 $0.00 $52.60  0.11  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.13
PENY Totals: $0.50 $58.60 $58.10 

1 $2,212.00 $2,353.65 ($141.65)  4.75  0.75  0.04Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $1,230.45 $688.35 $542.10  2.64  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $1,952.50 $1,488.54 $463.96  4.20  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $1,446.85 $1,191.58 $255.27  3.11  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $1,012.65 $588.50 $424.15  2.18  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $642.35 $249.00 $393.35  1.38  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $281.85 $62.95 $218.90  0.61  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $315.30 $125.93 $189.37  0.68  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $78.30 $23.00 $55.30  0.17  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $463.35 $314.45 $148.90  1.00  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $49.30 $16.00 $33.30  0.11  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $30.10 $8.00 $22.10  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $3.50 $0.30 $3.20  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $2.50 $0.40 $2.10  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $7.25 $0.70 $6.55  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 20.91
Regular Totals: $7,111.35 $9,728.25 $2,616.90 

40 $350.00 $120.00 $230.00  0.75  0.80  0.01RIGHT S

 0.75
RIGHT S Totals: $120.00 $350.00 $230.00 

1 $10,860.54 $9,521.73 $1,338.81  23.34  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

2 $2,355.49 $2,988.80 ($633.31)  5.06  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $1,879.85 $1,519.69 $360.16  4.04  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $546.00 $581.30 ($35.30)  1.17  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $7.50 $1.00 $6.50  0.02  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 33.64
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,612.52 $15,649.38 $1,036.86 

2 $2,531.75 $2,056.71 $475.04  5.44  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $5,037.35 $4,107.50 $929.85  10.83  0.79  0.09SUPERSP

4 $1,322.25 $1,451.00 ($128.75)  2.84  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 19.11
SUPERSP Totals: $7,615.21 $8,891.35 $1,276.14 

40 $1,265.00 $856.00 $409.00  2.72  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.72
TOP S Totals: $856.00 $1,265.00 $409.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $46,525.13 $38,081.49 $8,443.64 
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